
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
Public Hearing Registration 

 
Date:  January 6, 2010 

Time: 2:00 pm 
 
Rule Project No:  2009-009-101-EN 

Short Title:  Severe Ozone Nonattainment Area Failure to Attain Fee 

Location: Houston-Galveston Area Council, Room A, 3555 Timmons, Houston Texas 

Concerning:  Proposed revisions to 30 TAC Chapter 101 

Name and Phone No. or E-mail Address 
(Please Print) 

Representing Presenting Oral Testimony? 
(Circle One) 

Patrick Blanchard 
patrickb@calpine.com 

Calpine Yes No 
 

Priscilla Falzone RPS Yes No 
 

Kesha Ragin Kinder Morgan Yes No 
 

Moraima Grinnell ExxonMobile Pipeline Yes No 
 

Elena Craft EDF Energy Yes
 

No 

Paulette Wolfson COH Yes No 
 

Rohit Sharma Lyondellbasell Yes No 
 

Sharon Jones 
info@SEESolutionsLLC.com 

See Solutions LLC Yes No 
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Prentica Jamo Dow Chem Yes No 
 

Ed Fiesinger Zephyr Env. Corp Yes No 
 

Julie Woodard Dow Yes No 
 

Ryan Perna 
rperna@tceq.state.tx.us 

TCEQ R 12 Yes No 
 

Joan Bins Trinity Consultants Yes No 
 

Judy Bigon ExxonMobile Ref & Supply Yes No 
 

Mark Woodall Oxy Vinyls Yes No 
 

Catarina Cron Harris County Judge Yes No 
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Paul Newman 
pnewman@spiritenv.com 

Spirit Environmental Yes No 
 

Cliff Walk 
Clifford.walk@urscorp.com 

URS Corporation Yes No 
 

Peter Wahl 
pwahl@jw.com 

Jackson Welker Yes No 
 

Stuart Mueller 
smueller@hephes.org 

Harris County Yes No 
 

Jason Moore 
Jason.moore@bakerbotts.com 

S. 185 Working Group Yes
 

No 

Mark Allen 
Mark.s.allen@basf.com 

BASF Yes No 
 

Lisa Swanson 
lisaswanson@providenceeng.com 

Providence Yes No 
 

Marc Phillips 
Marc.phillips@sug.com 

Panhandle Energy Yes No 
 

mailto:pnewman@spiritenv.com
mailto:Clifford.walk@urscorp.com
mailto:pwahl@jw.com
mailto:smueller@hephes.org
mailto:Jason.moore@bakerbotts.com
mailto:lisaswanson@providenceeng.com
mailto:Marc.phillips@sug.com


Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
Public Hearing Registration 

 
Date:  January 6, 2010 

Time: 2:00 pm 
 
Rule Project No:  2009-009-101-EN 

Short Title:  Severe Ozone Nonattainment Area Failure to Attain Fee 

Location: Houston-Galveston Area Council, Room A, 3555 Timmons, Houston Texas 

Concerning:  Proposed revisions to 30 TAC Chapter 101 

Name and Phone No. or E-mail Address 
(Please Print) 

Representing Presenting Oral Testimony? 
(Circle One) 

Katie Elhet SI Group Yes No 
 

Julie Smeltzer 
Julie.smeltzer@aecom.com 

AECOM Yes No 
 

Robert Dosemu DuPont Yes No 
 

Clyde Curls Oil Tanks Yes No 
 

David Singler Element Markets Yes No 
 

Susan Moore BP Yes No 
 

Juan Soto RMT Yes No 
 

Michael Taylor 
(281) 207-7207 

Element Markets Yes No 
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Steven R. Hansen Shell Yes No 
 

Craig_elam@yahoo.com Citizen Yes No 
 

Mike Pitta Citizen Yes No 
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